

Ex no.762/18

Indian Oil Co. Ltd VS MAN Industries

05.04.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Madhurima Sarangi for DH.

Ld. Counsel for JD.

Ld. Counsel for JD has placed on record order of Hon'ble High Court dated 31.01.2019.

In the circumstances, put up for further proceedings on **12.07.2019.**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
05.04.2019