

Ex no.762/18

Indian Oil Corporation VS Man Industries Ltd

12.07.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Madhurima Sarangi for decree holder.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Himanshu Bhushan for JD.

Ld counsel has filed order of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi dated 09.04.2019 by way of which present proceedings are stayed.

In the circumstances, put up for further proceedings on

13.12.2019.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
12.07.2019