

Ex No. 762/18

Indian Oil Corporation VS MAN Industries

13.12.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Kamendra Singh for decree holder.
Proceedings are under stayed by Hon'ble Delhi High
Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.04.2020**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
13.12.2019