

COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD

EX. No.762/18

INDIAN OIL CORP LTD Vs. MAN INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

21.08.2020

The last regular date of hearing in the present matter was 13.1.2019 and thereafter on account of COVID-19 Lockdown and as per the directions of Hon'ble High Court issued from time to time, the matter was fixed for 03.04.2020, 26.06.2020.

Matter was fixed for today and was taken up for regular hearing through VC.

Present: None.

Ld. P. O. is on training today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on 08.01.2021.

(Reader/Sr. JA)

New Delhi/21.08.2020