

COVID-19 PERIOD

Ex. No.762/18

INDIAN OIL CORP LTD Vs. MAN INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

08.01.2021

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **21.05.2021.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,

New Delhi/08.01.2021