

Ex. No. 762/18

Indian Oil Corporation Ltd VS MAN Industries (India) Ltd

29.10.2021

Present: Ms. Palak, Ld Proxy counsel for DH.

Ld counsel for decree holder submits that the petition before Hon'ble High Court is fixed for 25.11.2021.

Vide order dated 09.04.2019, there is a stay by the Hon'ble High Court till disposal of the main petition.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.03.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
29.10.2021