

EX 762/18

INDIAN OIL CORP LTD Vs. MAN INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

29.03.2022

Present: Ms. Mannat Sabharwal, Ld proxy counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.

Ld counsel for the DH submits that there is a stay by Hon'ble Delhi High Court till the disposal of main petition and an adjournment may be granted.

Put up for further proceedings on **12.10.2022**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
29.03.2022