

EX 762/18
INDIAN OIL CORP LTD Vs. MAN INDUSTRIES INDIA
LIMITED

28.07.2023

Present: Ms. Aditi Sinha, Ld counsel for the DH.

None for the JD.

Considered the last orders.

Ld counsel for the DH seeks one opportunity to place on record certified copy of the order passed by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi in petition no. O.M.P. (Comm.) 252/2018 & I.A. 13103/2022.

As requested, relist the matter now on 09.02.2024.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
28.07.2023