

Ex. No.762/18
Indian Oil Corp Ltd. Vs. Man Industries India Limited

12.09.2024

Present : Ms. Aditi Sinha, Ld. Counsel for the decree holder
through VC.
None for the judgment debtor.

Ld. Counsel for the decree holder submits that the
proceedings before the Hon'ble High Court are still pending.

At her request, matter is adjourned to 21.03.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
12.09.2024